There is five (5) prizes available to be won and one (1) will be won every month 
from December to April. (the “Prizes”). The Prizes are the following:  
(i) One (1) Premium Home Montreal Canadiens jersey personalized by a 

Montreal Artist Stikkie Peaches 
4.2. The approximate retail value of the Prize is one thousand five hundred Canadian 

Dollars (CAD $1,500.00). 

https://www.nhl.com/canadiens/fans/contests/wear-the-art

4.3. It is possible that the Prizes does not correspond to the photos/pictures used in 
advertising and promotional materials of the Contest, including, without limitation, 
advertisements on social media.